MFI

MFI

MFI

B530-A

10000 -

9000 -

8000 -

Jul Oct Jan

B585-A

9000 -

8000 -

7000 -

Jul Oct Jan

B695-A

10000 -

9000 -

8000 -

7000 -

Oct Jan



B780-A

10000 -

8000 -

MFI

6000 -

R670-A

Jul

Oct Jan

9500 -

9000 -

MFI

8500 -

8000 -

R780-A

Jul

Oct Jan

9000 -

8000 -

7000 -

MFI

6000 -

5000 -

Jul

Oct Jan



Blue_LaserDelay
0.050

0.025 -

0.000 - ° ° ° °

—0.025 1

-0.050 T T
Jul Oct Jan

Red_LaserDelay

28.725

28.700 o ° o °

28.675

28.650 T T
Jul Oct Jan

FSC-A

130000 -

120000 -

110000

100000

Jul Oct Jan



FSC-H

65000 -

62500

60000 -

Jul

Oct

Jan

130000 -

120000 -

110000

100000 -

SSC-A

Jul

Oct

Jan

130000

120000

110000

100000

90000 -

80000 -

Jul

Oct

Jan



Gain

SSC-H

70000 A

68000 -

66000 -

SSC-W

Jul

Oct Jan

130000 A

120000 -

110000 +

100000

90000 -

80000 -

B530-A_Gain

Jul

Oct Jan

400.025 -

400.000 -

399.975 -

399.950

Jul

Oct Jan



B585-A_Gain

440.025 -

440.000

Gain

439.975 -

439.950

B695-A_ Gain

Jul

Oct Jan

410.025 -

410.000

Gain

409.975 -

409.950

B780-A_Gain

Jul

Oct Jan

470.025 -

470.000

Gain

469.975

469.950

Jul

Oct Jan



Gain

Gain

R670-A_Gain

410.025 -

410.000

409.975 -

409.950

R780-A_Gain

Jul

Oct Jan

380.025 -

380.000

379.975 1

379.950

FSC-A_Gain

Jul

Oct Jan

530.025 -

530.000 -

529.975

529.950

Jul

Oct Jan



SSC-A_Gain

368.025 -
368.000 - mm.-b—“.—o.-ml
1
1
1
367.975 1 :
1
]
1
367.950 : ! ; :
Jul Oct Jan
Blue_LaserDelay
0.050 .
1
1
1
0.025 4 :
1
1
1
0.000 ] ] ] |
1
]
1
-0.025 - :
1
]
1
-0.050 : - . T
Jul Oct Jan
Red_LaserDelay
]
1
1
1
28.725 :
1
1
1
28.700 A ° ° ° :
1
]
1
28.675 1 :
1
]
1
28.650 T . . ;
Jul Oct Jan



Blue_AreaScalingFactor

1.47 4

1.45

1.43 1

1.414

1.39

Jul

Red_AreaScalingFactor

Oct

Jan

1.36

1.34 A

1.32 1

1.30

1.28 1

1.26

Jul

Oct

Jan



